Booked Last 24 Hours
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STATEN, DARIUS ANTWAIN SR (B/M)

CAMP, RICK ALLEN (W/M)

SMITH, LOUIS EDWARDS JR (B/M)
CRAWFORD, SEAN MICHAEL (W/M)

BARNETT, BLAKE ALLEN (W/M)
GASAWAY, STARLA DIANE (W/F)

ALVEY, SHARLA VEE (W/F)

JEAN PIERRE, DAVID ANDREW (B/M)

HIGDON, JAMES TUCKER II (B/M)

FISHER, MATTHEW CLARENCE (B/M)

HENDERSON, WILLIE LEE JR (B/M)
BOGGS, JOHN DAVID (W/M)

TURNER, MISTY L (W/F)

STEVENSON, BRANDON LEE (B/M)

59

45

43

29
56

56

25

37

42

53
41

40

37

N CONGRESS AVE, EVANSVILLE

N SECOND AVE, EVANSVILLE IN

HARRIETT ST, EVANSVILLE IN

OSSI ST, EVANSVILLE IN

E DELAWARE ST, EVANSVILLE IN
S RUSTON AVE, EVANSVILLE IN

E TENNESSEE ST, EVANSVILLE IN

LODGE, EVANSVILLE IN

COVERT AVE, EVANSVILLE IN

OSSI, EVANSVILLE IN

W FLORIDA, EVANSVILLE IN

HATFIELD DR
EVANSVILLE IN

OSSI ST, EVANSVILLE IN

S LINWOOD AVE, EVANSVILLE IN

DOMESTIC BATTERY-W/PRIOR
UNRELATED CONVICTION FOR
BATTERY AG

FAILURE TO APPEAR-ORIGINAL
CHARGE MISD

CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE-
POSSESSION MARIJUANA/HASH
OIL/HASHISH/

FAMILY OFFENSE- INVASION OF
PRIVACY

PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION- FAIL TO
APPEAR

THEFT

CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE- POSSESS
METHAMPHETAMINE

CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE- POSSESS
PARAPHERNALIA

PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION- FAIL TO
APPEAR

CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE- POSSESS
METHAMPHETAMINE

CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE-
POSSESSION MARIJUANA/HASH
OIL/HASHISH/

CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE- POSSESS
PARAPHERNALIA

CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE- POSSESS
COCAINE OR NARCOTIC DRUG

CRIMINAL TRESPASS

FAMILY OFFENSE- INVASION OF
PRIVACY

DOMESTIC BATTERY-W/PRIOR
UNRELATED CONVICTION(S)

BATTERY - AGAINST PUBLIC SAFETY
OFFICIAL ENGAGED IN OFFICIAL

PUBLIC ORDER- DISORDERLY
CONDUCT

PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION- RESISTING
LAW ENFORCEMENT

ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE- PUBLIC
INTOXICATION BY DRUGS

PUBLIC INDECENCY- PUBLIC NUDITY
KIDNAPPING
PETITION TO REVOKE PROBATION

HEALTH- POSSESS HYPODERMIC
SYRINGE OR NEEDLE

THEFT- SHOPLIFTING - PRIOR
UNRELATED CONVICTION FOR THEFT
OR
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SMITH, CHARDAE LTESE (B/F)

DELONG, ASHLEY NICOLE (W/F)

KIRK, TRENTEN (W/M)

ZOLL, MICHAEL EDWARD (W/M)

HERNANDEZ, JOSHUA HENRY (W/M)

STOGSDILL, GEORGE RICHARD (W/M)

BARFIELD, JOSEPH AARON (W/M)

SIMMONS, PAIGE LEAANN (W/F)

MITCHELL, STEPHEN ANDRE (B/M)

38

19

49

25

53

38

27

41

S LINWOOD AVE, EVANSVILLE IN

RAVENSWOOD DR, EVANSVILLE IN

N FIFTH ST, BOONEVILLE IN

QUEEN ANNE DR
EVANSVILLE IN

S WELWORTH AVE, EVANSVILLE IN

POLLACK AVE, EVANSVILLE IN

MAXWELL AVE, EVANSVILLE IN

SE 7TH ST, WASHINGTON IN

FOUNTAIN AVE, EVANSVILLE IN

THEFT- SHOPLIFTING - PRIOR
UNRELATED CONVICTION FOR THEFT
OR

CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE- POSSESS
PARAPHERNALIA

MOTOR VEHICLE- OPERATING A
VEHICLE WHILE INTOXICATED

BATTERY- BODILY INJURY -
MISDEMEANOR (SIMPLE ASSAULT)

PUBLIC ORDER- DISORDERLY
CONDUCT

PUBLIC INDECENCY- PUBLIC NUDITY

ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE- PUBLIC
INTOXICATION BY ALCOHOL

OTHER AGENCIES CHARGES

MOTOR VEHICLE- OPERATING A
VEHICLE WHILE INTOXICATED-
ENDANG

MOTOR VEHICLE- OPERATING A
VEHICLE WHILE INTOXICATED- PRIOR

FAMILY OFFENSE- NEGLECT OF
DEPENDANT/CHILD VIOLATIONS

UNAUTHORIZED ENTRY OF A MOTOR
VEHICLE

PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION- RESISTING
LAW ENFORCEMENT

CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE- POSSESS
COCAINE OR NARCOTIC DRUG

CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE- POSSESS
METHAMPHETAMINE

PETITION TO REVOKE PROBATION

CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE- POSSESS
METHAMPHETAMINE

CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE-
POSSESSION MARIJUANA/HASH
OIL/HASHISH/

TRAFFIC-DRIVING W/LIC PRIOR SUSP
PRIOR OF [AM]

MOTOR VEHICLE- OPERATING A
VEHICLE WHILE INTOXICATED-
ENDANG



